RoHS compliant sheets are offered in six
material grades and four standard ferrite plate
thicknesses. The sheets are manufactured with
0.01 mm thick PET film on one side of the
ferrite material and 0.02 mm thick adhesive
tape on the opposite side.
The plate is "scored" in a rectangular grid
(2 mm x 2 mm); the PET film allows bending

10,000,000 1,000,000 100,000,000 1,000,000,000
Frequency  (Hz)
M1 u'
M2 u'
M3 u'
M4 u'
M5 u'
M6 u'
1
10
100
1000
'
 Material Ferrite PET Tape  Total
   Fair-Rite PN Permeability Thickness Thickness Thickness Sheet Size* Thickness
38M1010AA1212 20 0.1 mm 0.01 mm 0.02 mm 120 x 120 mm 0.13 mm
38M1020AA1212 20 0.2 mm 0.01 mm 0.02 mm 120 x 120 mm 0.23 mm
38M1040AA1010 20 0.4 mm 0.01 mm 0.02 mm 100 x 100 mm 0.43 mm
38M1050AA0606 20 0.5 mm 0.01 mm 0.02 mm 60 x 60 mm 0.53 mm
38M2010AA1212 45 0.1 mm 0.01 mm 0.02 mm 120 x 120 mm 0.13 mm
38M2020AA1212 45 0.2 mm 0.01 mm 0.02 mm 120 x 120 mm 0.23 mm
38M2040AA1010 45 0.4 mm 0.01 mm 0.02 mm 100 x 100 mm 0.43 mm
38M2050AA0606 45 0.5 mm 0.01 mm 0.02 mm 60 x 60 mm 0.53 mm
38M3010AA1212 60 0.1 mm 0.01 mm 0.02 mm 120 x 120 mm 0.13 mm
38M3020AA1212 60 0.2 mm 0.01 mm 0.02 mm 120 x 120 mm 0.23 mm
38M3040AA1010 60 0.4 mm 0.01 mm 0.02 mm 100 x 100 mm 0.43 mm
38M3050AA0606 60 0.5 mm 0.01 mm 0.02 mm 60 x 60 mm 0.53 mm
38M4010AA1212 120 0.1 mm 0.01 mm 0.02 mm 120 x 120 mm 0.13 mm
38M4020AA1212 120 0.2 mm 0.01 mm 0.02 mm 120 x 120 mm 0.23 mm
38M4040AA1010 120 0.4 mm 0.01 mm 0.02 mm 100 x 100 mm 0.43 mm
38M4050AA0606 120 0.5 mm 0.01 mm 0.02 mm 60 x 60 mm 0.53 mm
38M5010AA1212 140 0.1 mm 0.01 mm 0.02 mm 120 x 120 mm 0.13 mm
38M5020AA1212 140 0.2 mm 0.01 mm 0.02 mm 120 x 120 mm 0.23 mm
38M5040AA1010 140 0.4 mm 0.01 mm 0.02 mm 100 x 100 mm 0.43 mm
38M5050AA0606 140 0.5 mm 0.01 mm 0.02 mm 60 x 60 mm 0.53 mm
38M6010AA1212 220 0.1 mm 0.01 mm 0.02 mm 120 x 120 mm 0.13 mm
38M6020AA1212 220 0.2 mm 0.01 mm 0.02 mm 120 x 120 mm 0.23 mm
38M6040AA1010 220 0.4 mm 0.01 mm 0.02 mm 100 x 100 mm 0.43 mm
38M6050AA0606 220 0.5 mm 0.01 mm 0.02 mm 60 x 60 mm 0.53 mm
PART NUMBERING CODES
3 8   M 4   0 1 0   A   A   1 0   1 0   0
PRODUCT
CLASS
MATERIAL FERRITE
THICKNESS
SHEET
WIDTH
SHEET
LENGTH
PET FILM
THICKNESS
REDUNDANCY
CODE
ADHESIVE
FILM
THICKNESS
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Fair-Rite:
  38M6040AA1010  38M4050AA0606  38M5010AA1212  38M2040AA1010  38M3020AA1212  38M1050AA0606
38M5050AA0606  38M1040AA1010  38M4020AA1212  38M2050AA0606  38M5040AA1010  38M2010AA1212
38M1010AA1212  38M3050AA0606  38M6020AA1212  38M3040AA1010  38M6010AA1212  38M3010AA1212
38M4010AA1212  38M2020AA1212  38M5020AA1212  38M6050AA0606  38M1020AA1212  38M4040AA1010